Kreismeisterschaft Sid Senioren Einzel
Kegelzentrum Augsburg, 20.12.2025

Platz Name Bezirk

N NDNDDN A A A A
ON-"OCOLomMNOTRrwN PN WN =

W WWNDNDNMNDNDNDN
N -0 O0o0~NO O, &

Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben

Mader Gerhard
Kandler Norbert
Allgaier Klaus
Rebmann Tilo
Weiser Christoph
Haft Robert

Senioren A
Ergebnisliste

Verein

TSV Moosbach
AN Thal

SC Véhringen
SKC 78 Fellheim
SKC Haldenwang
SSV Bobingen

Volle

360
357
352
352
343
294

Abr.
187
167
157
153
147

92

Fehl

5
5
8
5
14
27

Gesamt
547
524
509
505
490
386




