

Kreismeisterschaft Süd Senioren Einzel
Kegelzentrum Augsburg, 20.12.2025
Senioren A
Ergebnisliste



Platz	Name	Bezirk	Verein	Volle	Abr.	Fehl	Gesamt
1	Mader Gerhard	Schwaben	TSV Moosbach	360	187	5	547
2	Kandler Norbert	Schwaben	AN Thal	357	167	5	524
3	Allgaier Klaus	Schwaben	SC Vöhringen	352	157	8	509
4	Rebmann Tilo	Schwaben	SKC 78 Fellheim	352	153	5	505
5	Weiser Christoph	Schwaben	SKC Haldenwang	343	147	14	490
6	Haft Robert	Schwaben	SSV Bobingen	294	92	27	386
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
25							
26							
27							
28							
29							
30							
31							
32							